
DAY MONIES
FLIGHT CHAMPIONSHIP

Hole Player Amount Type Paid

1 Mitchell, Michael $20 Birdie Envelope

2

3 2 x Birdie

4 Jeltema, Brian $20 Birdie Envelope

5 Jeltema, Brian $20 Birdie Envelope

6 Hartselle, Mike $20 Birdie PAID

7

8

9

10

11 Jeltema, Brian $20 Birdie Envelope

12

13

14 2 x Birdie

15

16 2 x Birdie

17 Nelson, Dennis $20 Birdie PAID

18 Hartselle, Mike $20 Birdie PAID



DAY MONIES
FLIGHT A FLIGHT
Hole Player Amount Type Paid

1 Joyner, Lyle $69 Birdie PAID

2 Joyner, Lyle $69 Birdie PAID

3 2 x Birdie

4 Foreman, Matthew $69 Birdie Envelope

5 Jones, Rich $69 Birdie PAID

6

7 Martin, Kevin $69 Birdie Envelope

8 2 x Birdie

9

10

11 3 x Birdie

12

13 Sanford, Zane $69 Birdie PAID

14 Smith, Frank $69 Birdie PAID

15 2 x Birdie

16

17

18



DAY MONIES
FLIGHT B FLIGHT
Hole Player Amount Type Paid

1

2

3 Mach, Richard $78 Birdie Envelope

4

5

6 Walker, Stuart $78 Eagle PAID

7 Blaasch, Wayne $78 Birdie Envelope

8 Johnson, Cory $78 Birdie Envelope

9

10 2 x Birdie

11 Glab, Bill $78 Birdie Envelope

12

13 Underwood, Al $78 Birdie PAID

14 Underwood, Al $78 Birdie PAID

15

16

17

18 Brookman, Matt $78 Birdie Envelope



DAY MONIES
FLIGHT C FLIGHT
Hole Player Amount Type Paid

1

2

3

4

5

6 Lorenz, Aaron $173 Birdie PAID

7 Harrison, Franklin $173 Birdie Envelope

8 Schapowal, Nick $173 Birdie Envelope

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18



DAY MONIES
FLIGHT D FLIGHT
Hole Player Amount Type Paid

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18 Ennis, Tyler $300 Birdie PAID



DAY MONIES
FLIGHT SUPER SKINS
Hole Player Amount Type Paid

1 2 x Birdie

2 Joyner, Lyle $205 Birdie PAID

3 4 x Birdie

4 2 x Birdie

5 3 x Birdie

6 Walker, Stuart $205 Eagle PAID

7 2 x Birdie

8 4 x Birdie

9

10 2 x Birdie

11 4 x Birdie

12

13 Sanford, Zane $205 Birdie PAID

14 3 x Birdie

15 2 x Birdie

16 2 x Birdie

17 Nelson, Dennis $205 Birdie PAID

18 3 x Birdie



CLOSEST TO THE PIN

HOLE Distance PLAYER AMOUNT PAID

2 2'2" Brian Jeltema $94 Envelope

4 5'0" Bill Glab $94 Envelope

11 6'10" Zane Sanford $94 PAID

13 8'4" Chris Smith $94 PAID

Season Hole in One Monies EVENT SEASON

Tidewater, VA $94 $436


